
. . _ . _ . _ _ . _ , _ _ _ - . _. . - . . .m . . _ . _ . . _ .

,
-

*
, a s

3. CONT RACT ID CODE DF P "E"""
'

, l

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 - | 2.

2. AM* NOMEN T/MOOl$ (CAllON NO. J. EFFEC 14v0DATE 4. AEQul54180N/PUstCHA5E REQ. N6[ S. PnOJECT NO. (Jf eppeseNrp
;

Eleven (lil M/,2/f/ RFPA No. RG1-83-607 dta. L 22/91
" ' ' ' ^ " " ' " ' ' ' ' " ' ** #''''''"'*""~'# coOc I

'

s. 55U< O o" CoOc-

U.Se Nucicar Regulatory Cormiission
.

,

Olvision of Contracts & Property Management
i

Washington, D.C. 20555

6. N AME AND ADOREi$ OF CONT RACTOR (t/e;. einet, county $sste end 2/r code) (,(3 |pA. AMENOMENT OF SOLICIT ATION PeO. ,

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
OER Bureau of' Radiation Protection *a. O^tEO sstr inae s es |

JATTN: Margaret A. Reilly
.Fulton Bank.81dg.,.16th Floor- 80^ "go*'c^t'oN or con'R^ct/oaota ']

200 North 3rd Street .IHarrisburg, PA 17101 X NRC-28-83-607
300. oaf LO (SEE tri:At iJJ

|FACILITYEDE - 01/01/83 |CODE '

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENOMENTsOF SOLICITATIONS
*

Tre at ove numtered solicitation is amervied as set forth in llem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Of fers -
is essended, is not es.

tended. !
Of fees snust acsnowledge receipt of this anendment prior to the hour and date stecified in the solicitation or es einended,by one of the following rnethods:

copies of the anendenent; (b) Dy ecknoaledpag receipt of this amendment on each corry of the offerIt) ey compteting liems 8 and 15. sad returning
sutxnitted; or (c) Dy separate lettet or telegram w iich includes a reference to the sol. citation and amencinent numters. F AILUHE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.e

MENT TO DE RECElvED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PHIOR TO TH : HOUn AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY nESULT
8

IN ftEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Il by virtue of this amendenene vou desire to change an offer alreA1v submitted,such charige may be inade by toler Y Or
,

lettir.provided each teleggm or letier makes reference to the solici'
.n end this amendment, and is received twior to the otening hour and date specific

'

)?. ACCOUNTING ANE[MriiOPRIAIION OAT A (t/ nguind)

B&R No.: 120-19-14-02-1 FIN No.: 8-8356-1 Appt un.: J31X0200.201 OBLIGATE: -58.000.00
'

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,'

IT MODIFIES THE CONTHACT/ORDEH NO. AS DESCniBED IN ITEM 14
A. T HIS CHANGE ORDE R 15 ISSUEO PUR5UANT TO: (Spets/y outAontri THE CHANGES SE T FORT H IN IT EM 44 AftE MADE 1N THE Coro

g T R ACT OROCR NO. IN I TEM 30A. |_

3, THE ADOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/OROt. A l$ MOOlFIED TO 8t[FLECT THE AOustel57R AT EVE CHANGES (ga eh as thenges in paying offite.s

appropriation , fete.etc.J SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PUR5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.303(ch ~

C. THIS SUPPLEMEteI AL AGREEMENT $5 ENT EREO INT O t'VitSUANT TO AUTHORITYOF a ,

._

O. 0 t HE n tsrae tv fier et me.t.t.<er.on enn outsorinya

E. IMFORTANT: COnttactor b is not. O is , ooireo iO , ion ini, oOCorneni .ao reto<a - Conics iO ine issuino OrrtCe. ;

it'OtSc RsoisON or ^uCNOuCNitMOOsr sC AisON tOrseniard ky ucraet on handinus. ines=nene naanitetionicentreet eusveet matter whers trasisse.I
- *

The purpose of this modification is to provide CY 1991 funds in that..uunt of 58,000.00'
for 1/2 EM program at the Three Mile Island Nuclear Plant. Accrruingly, the change is
hereby made:

'

:

(See Page 2 of 2 Pages)
.i,

L
'

,

9102180175 910212 "' ;
l

PDR CONTR
NRC-28-83-607 PDR2 ;

"
.

1

g .,g.... ... .. ..n. .t i.,,, . . . ,,m .. . n. o, i, . < ,,,,,e n .. ....~ e in n.,n , A o, I o A. . . .. i o..,. . . . .... .. m..~ u~ n.ne.. .n in . . .N e

16A. P.AME AND Tit LE OF CONT HAC f or*G OFF GCEf4 (T.ppJ or pe,nff 'g
ISA.NAME AND T 41LE OF EsGNER trype oe posit

k'. . .. ..

'

Paul J. Edgeworth. Contracting Officer

lb A CON t st Ac t osef0* F C"375m 3 5C.OAtE saCNEO 866. Sf AIE6 0F 6 tic A
.

3,6C. OATE 54GNED
.

# T~ f |
**'

* k 's;.,k.e :,tT GeWe*~,&it.G;5f" ~~*
o

,

ST ANDARD FORM 30 tRt.v. so-a ss
. . . . Pf5N 7$a04 j e t S2 80JO 30 30$ Prestrice oy CSA *

MEvtot/5 EDITION 6 NU$49LE F AR (48 CFR) 53.243* 8

1



Iu ._ . _m. . .. ._ _ .: .. :. _ -
. ._...

,

.

*

,

.

.

.

NRC-28-83-607 .

Modification No. 11
'

Page 2 of 2
,

1. Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT. paragraph 3., is revised to
read as follows:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this Cooperative Agreement for 'Y 1991 effort is $8,000.00. Thev
total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is
increased by $8,000.00 from $743,000.00 to $751,000.00."

2. Attachment A, Statement of Work, Section II-D - General Requirements,
paragraph B., is hereby revised to increase the rate of payment in the
amount of $8,000.00 for a 1/2 EM program at the Three Mile Island
Nuclear Plant. Therefore, the rate of payment for CY 1991 is as
follows: '

" Calendar Year , Site EH
,

CY-1991 Three Mile Island Nuclear Plant $24,000.00" !

.

All other terms and conditions of the Cooperative Agreement remain unchanged.

,

f

.

t1.

14 i
O ''

.. _ ;_ |'


